Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B135
B
Pneumatic DivisionRichland, Michiganwww.wilkersoncorp.com
Dial-Air™ Regulator
Numbering System
Family
11
21
31
41
Unit Function
R Regulator
Options
0 Standard
  5 to 160 PSIG
L Low Pressure
  2 to 40 PSIG
R Remote Air Pilot
V Fluorocarbon*
Unit     Thread Pipe
Function  Family   Type Size  Options Options Options
R 2  1 - 0 3 - 0 0 0
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP 1
  = “Most Popular”
Code
Pipe
Size
Series
11 21 31 41
2 1/4" X X
3 3/8" X
4 1/2" X
6 3/4" X X
8 1" X
A 1-1/4" X
B 1-1/2" X
C 2" X
* Not available on R11.
1 ISO, R228 (G Series) NOTE: When selecting from the options columns, please enter
letters in alphabetical order for positions  6, 7, and 8.
For example:
R21 - 0 3 - 0 0 0
NOTE: Standard pressure adjustment is plastic “snap lock” knob and plastic
bonnet with plastic panel mount nut.
Dial Air Regulator Numbering System

B
Pneumatic DivisionRichland, Michiganwww.wilkersoncorp.com
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
High Flow
5 to 160 PSIG
(0.4 to 11 bar)
Low Pressure
2 to 40 PSIG
(0.1 to 3 bar)
Remote
5 to 160 PSIG
(0.4 to 11 bar)
Relieving
1/4 R21-02-000 R21-02-L00 R21-02-R00
3/8 R21-03-000 R21-03-L00 R21-03-R00
1/2 R21-04-000 R21-04-L00 R21-04-R00
3/4 R21-06-000 R21-06-L00 R21-06-R00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Replacement Kits
Adjustment Dial Knob ..................................... RRP-16-024-000
Conversion Kit (Series A to Series B) ....................RRP-95-766